
Coach Team Name

Pressler Net Rippers 

Saturday, Nov. 2 Red Black Division Court Drakulich FCA

9:40 Pressler Drakulich 3-4 G GREY Redfield Mighty Huskies 

10:50 Heinecke Redfield 3-4 G GREY Heinecke Black Badgers

Ploussard Fire Hawks 

Friday, Nov. 8 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Redfield Pressler 3-4 G GREY

6:40 Heinecke Ploussard 3-4 G GREY

Saturday, Nov. 9 Red Black Division Court

9:40 Ploussard Draklulich 3-4 G GREY

Friday, Nov. 15 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Pressler Drakulich 3-4 G GREY

Saturday, Nov. 16 Red Black Division Court

10:50 Drakulich Heinecke 3-4 G BLUE

9:40 Ploussard Redfield 3-4 G GREY

Friday, Nov. 22 Red Black Division Court

5:00 Drakulich Redfield 3-4 G GREY

6:15 Ploussard Pressler 3-4 G GREY

Friday, Nov. 29

Saturday, Nov. 30

Friday, Dec. 6 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Heinecke Ploussard 3-4 G BLUE

Saturday, Dec. 7 Red Black Division Court

9:40 MWR Drakulich 3-4 G GREY

10:50 Redfield MWR 3-4 G GREY

Friday, Dec. 13 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Pressler Heinecke 3-4 G GREY

6:40 Redfield Ploussard 3-4 G GREY

Saturday, Dec. 14 Red Black Division Court

9:40 MWR Pressler 3-4 G GREY

10:50 Heinecke MWR 3-4 G GREY

3-4 Girls Schedule 

No Games - Thanksgiving Break

All games played at Montrose Recreation Center 10.30.24


